
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

D Type Handel

Medium Weight

High Produc�on

Easy Handling

Most suitable for heavy-duty chipping and breaking jobs

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

Specification

RMT 0122Model #

Weight 

Length

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (Sq) - 8900 0001 43

Retainer type

1320

Screw cap

11 kg

495 mm

21 l/s

40 mm

19 mm

22 x 82.5 mm

24 lb

19.5”

44.5 cfm

1.60"

�⁄�"

�⁄�" x   ¼"

CP 0122 
PICK  HAMMER Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

0
1

 J
a

n
 2

0
2

4
 |

 R
M

T 
1

0
0

.0
7

.0
7

3

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

Rela�vely hard concrete in renova�on, pile-capping or 
bridge deck applica�ons

Mining and so� tunneling applica�on


